

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7320/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2012 in WP No.14884/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SRI GUDDANDA S. UTHAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT.LALITHA S.P.AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report )

Date: 15/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Nakibur Rahman Barbhuiya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the respondents prays for and  
is granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.  
Stand over for four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER